
Championnat de Ligue Sprint CVL
CHÂTEAU-RENAULT 26.5.2024

3705CE COTS

Franck REINEN
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Percurso : Hommes 60-65
Distancia : 2175m
Tempo : 0:15:59 (7'21"/km)

6/9 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Jean-Yves CONSTANTIN 0:11:15
2. Stève PIBAROT 0:12:18
3. Dominique SERGEANT 0:14:10

1. 216 00:01:42 237m 7'10"/km
2. 223 00:01:29 00:03:11 209m 7'06"/km
3. 224 00:01:09 00:04:20 171m 6'44"/km
4. 225 00:02:33 00:06:53 362m 7'03"/km
5. 229 00:01:18 00:08:11 172m 7'33"/km
6. 231 00:03:07 00:11:18 267m 11'40"/km
7. 235 00:01:47 00:13:05 279m 6'24"/km
8. 234 00:00:59 00:14:04 144m 6'50"/km
9. 230 00:00:58 00:15:02 138m 7'00"/km

10. 255 00:00:47 00:15:49 124m 6'19"/km
11. 999 00:00:10 00:15:59 40m 4'10"/km
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